BealTime Www.rtsports.com
( Z SE:.E;?W The COO|€I‘ 2015 Weekly Results
29-Feb-2016 06:43 PM Eastern
Week 1 Week 5
Three Angry Inches 700 Shooter McGavin 755
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 530 PokeHer2nite 535
FUKIFINO 455 Donald &amp; Ralphie 465
PokeHer2nite 455 FUKIFINO 435
TD's &amp; Beer 450 Tuna Taster 355
Larry, Moe, Curly 440 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 340
Shooter McGavin 420 Cheap Thrills 335
Donald &amp; Ralphie 325 We Like Big TD'S 310
Brian's Song 310 Brian's Song 295
We Like Big TD'S 295 TD's &amp; Beer 270
Cheap Thrills 205 Larry, Moe, Curly 255
Tuna Taster 150 Three Angry Inches 255
Week 2 Week 6
Brian's Song 540 PokeHer2nite 615
Donald &amp; Ralphie 510 Three Angry Inches 535
We Like Big TD'S 500 TD's &amp; Beer 505
Larry, Moe, Curly 475 Larry, Moe, Curly 460
PokeHer2nite 425 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 445
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 395 Shooter McGavin 405
Shooter McGavin 390 Brian's Song 385
Three Angry Inches 350 FUKIFINO 385
FUKIFINO 310 Donald &amp; Ralphie 325
Tuna Taster 300 Tuna Taster 285
Cheap Thrills 255 Cheap Thrills 275
TD's &amp; Beer 150 We Like Big TD'S 260
Week 3 Week 7
PokeHer2nite 880 TD's &amp; Beer 755
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 870 Cheap Thrills 725
Brian's Song 690 FUKIFINO 675
Three Angry Inches 535 Shooter McGavin 520
Donald &amp; Ralphie 470 Donald &amp; Ralphie 420
FUKIFINO 460 Larry, Moe, Curly 415
Tuna Taster 410 Brian's Song 375
Shooter McGavin 380 PokeHer2nite 365
Larry, Moe, Curly 320 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 345
Cheap Thrills 235 Three Angry Inches 320
We Like Big TD'S 215 We Like Big TD'S 315
TD's &amp; Beer 180 Tuna Taster 155
Week 4 Week 8
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 505 Cheap Thrills 590
Brian's Song 490 Donald &amp; Ralphie 580
PokeHer2nite 445 FUKIFINO 570
Shooter McGavin 400 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 550
TD's &amp; Beer 385 TD's &amp; Beer 520
Donald &amp; Ralphie 370 Shooter McGavin 445
Three Angry Inches 355 Tuna Taster 420
FUKIFINO 340 Three Angry Inches 390
Cheap Thrills 310 Brian's Song 365
We Like Big TD'S 245 We Like Big TD'S 345
Larry, Moe, Curly 140 Larry, Moe, Curly 330
Tuna Taster 130 PokeHer2nite 160

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



BealTime Www.rtsports.com
( Z SE:.E;?W The COO|€I‘ 2015 Weekly Results
29-Feb-2016 06:43 PM Eastern
Week 9 Week 13
Three Angry Inches 725 PokeHer2nite 715
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 630 Brian's Song 670
Larry, Moe, Curly 550 TD's &amp; Beer 500
PokeHer2nite 550 Three Angry Inches 475
Brian's Song 525 Donald &amp; Ralphie 455
Tuna Taster 485 Larry, Moe, Curly 405
Cheap Thrills 380 Shooter McGavin 405
We Like Big TD'S 380 We Like Big TD'S 380
Donald &amp; Ralphie 360 Tuna Taster 355
TD's &amp; Beer 305 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 330
Shooter McGavin 290 FUKIFINO 295
FUKIFINO 270 Cheap Thrills 210
Week 10 Week 14
Donald &amp; Ralphie 560 Brian's Song 665
Larry, Moe, Curly 545 TD's &amp; Beer 520
FUKIFINO 485 We Like Big TD'S 505
PokeHer2nite 425 Donald &amp; Ralphie 455
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 405 Three Angry Inches 455
Cheap Thrills 355 Shooter McGavin 400
TD's &amp; Beer 335 Cheap Thrills 335
Brian's Song 320 PokeHer2nite 235
Three Angry Inches 315 FUKIFINO 230
Shooter McGavin 255 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 200
We Like Big TD'S 255 Larry, Moe, Curly 175
Tuna Taster 150 Tuna Taster 150
Week 11 Week 15
FUKIFINO 460 Donald &amp; Ralphie 550
Donald &amp; Ralphie 455 TD's &amp; Beer 550
We Like Big TD'S 450 Tuna Taster 475
TD's &amp; Beer 380 Larry, Moe, Curly 450
Brian's Song 315 We Like Big TD'S 445
Three Angry Inches 315 Three Angry Inches 430
PokeHer2nite 275 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 415
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 270 FUKIFINO 410
Cheap Thrills 255 Shooter McGavin 370
Tuna Taster 220 PokeHer2nite 365
Shooter McGavin 180 Cheap Thrills 305
Larry, Moe, Curly 100 Brian's Song 285
Week 12 Week 16
Donald &amp; Ralphie 650 Brian's Song 665
FUKIFINO 630 Donald &amp; Ralphie 585
Brian's Song 615 FUKIFINO 460
We Like Big TD'S 530 TD's &amp; Beer 455
Three Angry Inches 400 Three Angry Inches 455
Cheap Thrills 345 Cheap Thrills 415
Larry, Moe, Curly 320 We Like Big TD'S 415
Tuna Taster 280 Larry, Moe, Curly 400
Shooter McGavin 270 Tuna Taster 330
2 Minute Drill with your Mom 215 PokeHer2nite 250
PokeHer2nite 210 Shooter McGavin 235
TD's &amp; Beer 155 2 Minute Drill with your Mom 220

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

The Cooler

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Weekly Results
29-Feb-2016 06:43 PM Eastern

Week 17

Donald &amp; Ralphie
Tuna Taster

Cheap Thrills

Larry, Moe, Curly

2 Minute Drill with your Mom
PokeHer2nite

Brian's Song
FUKIFINO

Shooter McGavin
TD's &amp; Beer
Three Angry Inches
We Like Big TD'S

Playoff Week 1

Donald &amp; Ralphie
We Like Big TD'S
FUKIFINO

Brian's Song
PokeHer2nite

Larry, Moe, Curly
TD's &amp; Beer
Three Angry Inches
Cheap Thrills

Tuna Taster

2 Minute Drill with your Mom
Shooter McGavin

Playoff Week 2

Brian's Song
FUKIFINO
PokeHer2nite

Shooter McGavin
TD's &amp; Beer

We Like Big TD'S
Three Angry Inches
Cheap Thrills

2 Minute Drill with your Mom
Larry, Moe, Curly
Tuna Taster

Donald &amp; Ralphie

Playoff Week 3

FUKIFINO

Donald &amp; Ralphie
TD's &amp; Beer

We Like Big TD'S
Three Angry Inches
PokeHer2nite

Brian's Song

Shooter McGavin

2 Minute Drill with your Mom
Tuna Taster

Larry, Moe, Curly
Cheap Thrills

505
485
470
460
390
365
305
285
270
240
240
215

690
640
580
370
330
280
210
210
150
150
140
100

1050
670
560
520
350
350
330
200
150
150

90
50

650
520
350
250
220
210
200
200
120
100

30

Playoff Week 4

FUKIFINO
PokeHer2nite

TD's &amp; Beer
Brian's Song

Donald &amp; Ralphie
Three Angry Inches
Tuna Taster

2 Minute Drill with your Mom
Cheap Thrills

Larry, Moe, Curly
Shooter McGavin

We Like Big TD'S

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

525
330
210
150
150
105
105

O OO oo



