The Cooler

Week 1		Week 5	
Three Angry Inches	700	Shooter McGavin	755
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	530	PokeHer2nite	535
FUKIFINO	455	Donald & amp; Ralphie	465
PokeHer2nite	455	FUKIFINO	435
TD's & Beer	450	Tuna Taster	355
Larry, Moe, Curly	440	2 Minute Drill with your Mom	340
Shooter McGavin	420	Cheap Thrills	335
Donald & amp; Ralphie	325	We Like Big TD'S	310
Brian's Song	310	Brian's Song	295
We Like Big TD'S	295	TD's & Beer	270
Cheap Thrills	205	Larry, Moe, Curly	255
Tuna Taster	150	Three Angry Inches	255
Week 2		Week 6	
Brian's Song	540	PokeHer2nite	615
Donald & Donald & Ralphie	510	Three Angry Inches	535
We Like Big TD'S	500	TD's & Beer	505
Larry, Moe, Curly	475	Larry, Moe, Curly	460
PokeHer2nite	425	2 Minute Drill with your Mom	445
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	395	Shooter McGavin	405
Shooter McGavin	390	Brian's Song	385
Three Angry Inches	350	FUKIFINO	385
FUKIFINO	310	Donald & Don	325
Tuna Taster	300	Tuna Taster	285
Cheap Thrills	255	Cheap Thrills	275
TD's & Beer	150	We Like Big TD'S	260
Week 3		Week 7	
Week 3		VVOCK	
	880		755
PokeHer2nite	880 870	TD's & Beer	755 725
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom			
PokeHer2nite	870	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills	725
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song	870 690	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO	725 675
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches	870 690 535	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin	725 675 520
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie	725 675 520 420
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Donald & Donald & Donald	870 690 535 470 460	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly	725 675 520 420 415
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Donald & Donald & Turan Public Tuna Taster	870 690 535 470 460 410	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song	725 675 520 420 415 375
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite	725 675 520 420 415 375 365
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's S	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180	TD's & Deer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Deer Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Cheap Thrills Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Cheap Thrills Cheap Thrills Cheap Thrills	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & D	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180	TD's & Deer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Deer Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Cheap FUKIFINO	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400	TD's & Deer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Deer Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Donald & Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Cheap Thrills Deer Deer Deer Cheap	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Event McGavin Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Samp; Ralphie FUKIFINO Tuna Taster Shooter McGavin Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Samp; Beer Week 4 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Samp; Beer Donald & Samp; Ralphie	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385 370	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer Shooter McGavin	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520 445
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Samp; Ralphie FUKIFINO Tuna Taster Shooter McGavin Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Samp; Beer Week 4 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Samp; Beer Donald & Samp; Ralphie Three Angry Inches	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385 370 355	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer Shooter McGavin Tuna Taster	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520 445 420
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Samp; Ralphie FUKIFINO Tuna Taster Shooter McGavin Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Samp; Beer Week 4 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Samp; Beer Donald & Samp; Ralphie Three Angry Inches FUKIFINO	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385 370 355 340	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer Shooter McGavin Tuna Taster Three Angry Inches	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520 445 420 390
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Dril	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385 370 355 340 310	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer Shooter McGavin Tuna Taster Three Angry Inches Brian's Song	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520 445 420 390 365
PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song Three Angry Inches Donald & Drill with your Mom Larry, Moe, Curly Cheap Thrills We Like Big TD'S TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite Shooter McGavin TD's & Drill with your Mom Brian's Song PokeHer2nite	870 690 535 470 460 410 380 320 235 215 180 505 490 445 400 385 370 355 340 310 245	TD's & Beer Cheap Thrills FUKIFINO Shooter McGavin Donald & Ralphie Larry, Moe, Curly Brian's Song PokeHer2nite 2 Minute Drill with your Mom Three Angry Inches We Like Big TD'S Tuna Taster Week 8 Cheap Thrills Donald & Ralphie FUKIFINO 2 Minute Drill with your Mom TD's & Beer Shooter McGavin Tuna Taster Three Angry Inches Brian's Song We Like Big TD'S	725 675 520 420 415 375 365 345 320 315 155 590 580 570 550 520 445 420 390 365 345

The Cooler

Week 9		Week 13	
Three Angry Inches	725	PokeHer2nite	715
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	630	Brian's Song	670
Larry, Moe, Curly	550	TD's & Beer	500
PokeHer2nite	550	Three Angry Inches	475
Brian's Song	525	Donald & amp; Ralphie	455
Tuna Taster	485	Larry, Moe, Curly	405
Cheap Thrills	380	Shooter McGavin	405
We Like Big TD'S	380	We Like Big TD'S	380
Donald & Ralphie	360	Tuna Taster	355
TD's & Beer	305	2 Minute Drill with your Mom	330
Shooter McGavin	290	FUKIFINO	295
FUKIFINO	270	Cheap Thrills	210
Week 10		Week 14	
Donald & Ralphie	560	Brian's Song	665
Larry, Moe, Curly	545	TD's & Beer	520
FUKIFINO	485	We Like Big TD'S	505
PokeHer2nite	425	Donald & Ralphie	455
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	405	Three Angry Inches	455
Cheap Thrills	355	Shooter McGavin	400
TD's & Beer	335	Cheap Thrills	335
Brian's Song	320	PokeHer2nite	235
Three Angry Inches	315	FUKIFINO	230
Shooter McGavin	255	2 Minute Drill with your Mom	200
We Like Big TD'S	255	Larry, Moe, Curly	175
Tuna Taster	150	Tuna Taster	150
147 1 44		\\\aak 4E	
Week 11		Week 15	
Week 11 FUKIFINO	460	VVEEK 15 Donald & Do	550
	460 455		550 550
FUKIFINO		Donald & Ralphie	
FUKIFINO Donald & Ralphie	455	Donald & Ralphie TD's & Beer	550
FUKIFINO Donald & Ralphie We Like Big TD'S	455 450	Donald & Ralphie TD's & Beer Tuna Taster	550 475
FUKIFINO Donald & Ralphie We Like Big TD'S TD's & Beer	455 450 380	Donald & Ralphie TD's & Beer Tuna Taster Larry, Moe, Curly	550 475 450
FUKIFINO Donald & Ralphie We Like Big TD'S TD's & Beer Brian's Song	455 450 380 315	Donald & Ralphie TD's & Beer Tuna Taster Larry, Moe, Curly We Like Big TD'S	550 475 450 445
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315	Donald & Ralphie TD's & Beer Tuna Taster Larry, Moe, Curly We Like Big TD'S Three Angry Inches	550 475 450 445 430
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100 650 630 615 530 400	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455 455
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100 650 630 615 530 400 345	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455 455 415
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100 650 630 615 530 400 345 320	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455 455 415
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100 650 630 615 530 400 345 320 280	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455 455 415 415 400
FUKIFINO Donald & Don	455 450 380 315 315 275 270 255 220 180 100 650 630 615 530 400 345 320 280 270	Donald & Don	550 475 450 445 430 415 410 370 365 305 285 665 585 460 455 415 415 400 330



Week 17

The Cooler

Playoff Week 4

Donald & amp; Ralphie	505
Tuna Taster	485
Cheap Thrills	470
Larry, Moe, Curly	460
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	390
PokeHer2nite	365
Brian's Song	305
FUKIFINO	285
Shooter McGavin	270
TD's & Beer	240
Three Angry Inches	240
We Like Big TD'S	215

Playoff Week 1

Donald & amp; Ralphie	690
We Like Big TD'S	640
FUKIFINO	580
Brian's Song	370
PokeHer2nite	330
Larry, Moe, Curly	280
TD's & Beer	210
Three Angry Inches	210
Cheap Thrills	150
Tuna Taster	150
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	140
Shooter McGavin	100

Playoff Week 2

Brian's Song	1050
FUKIFINO	670
PokeHer2nite	560
Shooter McGavin	520
TD's & Beer	350
We Like Big TD'S	350
Three Angry Inches	330
Cheap Thrills	200
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	150
Larry, Moe, Curly	150
Tuna Taster	90
Donald & amp; Ralphie	50

Playoff Week 3

FUKIFINO	650
Donald & amp; Ralphie	520
TD's & Beer	350
We Like Big TD'S	250
Three Angry Inches	220
PokeHer2nite	210
Brian's Song	200
Shooter McGavin	200
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	120
Tuna Taster	100
Larry, Moe, Curly	30
Cheap Thrills	0

FUKIFINO	525
PokeHer2nite	330
TD's & Beer	210
Brian's Song	150
Donald & amp; Ralphie	150
Three Angry Inches	105
Tuna Taster	105
2 Minute Drill with your Mom	0
Cheap Thrills	0
Larry, Moe, Curly	0
Shooter McGavin	0
We Like Big TD'S	0